 Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series – Data Sheet
32001506-US_Datasheet_rev2.0.pdf  Page 1 of 15
Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series
32001506xUS Family
Stand Alone LoRa™ Modem with MCU
Datasheet
Overview

and its peripherals
RM0453 (from ST)
11. Ordering Information
Title Description DoC
32001506AUS MiP-Wm-2C256N-US United States
32001506BUS MiP-Lw-2C256N-US United States
32001506CUS MiP-LoMi-2C256N-US United States
32001506DUS MiP-LoMo-2C256N-US United States
32001506FUS MiP-LwMo-2C256N-US United States
12. Regulatory Approvals
Models: 32001506AUS, 32001506BUS, 32001506CUS, 32001506DUS, 32001506FUS
U.S.
FCC ID: 2AQJP-MIP
 Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series – Data Sheet
32001506-US_Datasheet_rev2.0.pdf  Page 15 of 15
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept
any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.